
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
200 
280 
224 
216 
293 
208 
244 
299 
278 
222 
219 
253 

Name 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Khalid Al Wahaibi 
Lucas  Petersson 
Tara Eichenberger 
Tehmur Chohan 
Enzo Fontanella 
Eliot Jones 
Noah Kruegel 
Amna  Al Qubaisi 
Logan Hannah 
Omar Alami 
Marcus Lee Marker 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
7:43.209 
7:43.378 
7:43.766 
7:45.576 
7:46.442 
7:48.858 
7:51.580 
7:51.959 
7:55.027 
8:02.649 
7:11.039 
7:11.651 

Diff 

0.169 
0.557 
2.367 
3.233 
5.649 
8.371 
8.750 

11.818 
19.440 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.169 
0.388 
1.810 
0.866 
2.416 
2.722 
0.379 
3.068 
7.622 
1 Lap 
0.612 

Best Tm 
39.128 
38.955 
39.102 
39.255 
39.029 
39.114 
39.371 
39.245 
39.320 
39.343 
39.227 
39.306 

In Lap 
8 
7 
7 
4 
7 
5 
6 
9 
4 
9 
5 
5 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

0.169 

Avg. Speed 

61.398 

Best Lap Tm 

38.955 

Best Speed 

73.007 

Best Lap by 

280 - Khalid Al Wahaibi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 10 

Heat Junior Max 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:24:03 

Dubai Kartdrome Speedway 0.790 km 

13/02/2016 11:20 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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